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University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule

Academic Year 2013 - 2014

As Approved by the State Board of Education April 17, 2013

Fall 2013/ Spring 2014

Summer 2014 (1)

Centers / Centers /
Moscow Moscow Distance Moscow Distance
Full Time Part Time Part Time Part Time Part Time
Per Per Per Per Per
Semester Cr. Hour Cr. Hour Cr. Hour Cr. Hour
Tuition:
Resident Undergraduate Tuition $ 2,267.15 $ 267.50 $ 293.50 $ 267.50 $ 293.50
Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition $ 8,805.15 $ 921.50 $ 947.50 $ 267.50 $ 293.50
Resident Graduate Tuition $ 2,798.15 $ 363.00 $ 389.00 $ 363.00 $ 389.00
Non-Resident Gradute Tuition $ 9,336.15 $ 1,089.00 $ 1,115.00 $ 363.00 $ 389.00
Fees: Paid in addition to above tuition
Facility Fee $ 39525 $ 18.70 $ 18.70 $ 18.70 $ 18.70
Student Computing and Network Access Fee $ 62.70 $ 6.00 $ 6.00 $ 6.00 $ 6.00
Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees
ASUI/GPSA/SBA - Incl $2.00 for Diversity Ctr $ 96.00 $ 2.60 $ 2.60 $ 2.60 $ 2.60
ASUI - Other 1.25 1.25
Campus Card 8.95 1.50 1.50
Campus Recreation - Intramurals/Sports Clubs 19.25 3.20 3.20
Campus Recreation - SRC Operations /R & R 47.30 2.90 2.90
College Dedicated Fees - - -
Commons/Union Operations / R & R 92.25 4.00 4.00
Fine Arts 3.00 - -
Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Kibbie Center Operations 27.88 5.00 5.00
Marching Band 7.25 1.25 1.25
Mem Gym Cage 3.25 1.05 1.05
Native American Center 0.75
Outdoor Programs 1.00
Performing Arts 2.00
Sales Tax 1.61
Spirit Squad 3.00
Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00
Student Health 40.80 6.20 2.20 6.20 2.20
Student Services 43.15 1.85 1.85
Swim Center 5.00
Sustainability Center 5.50 - -

Subtotal Activity/Dedicated Fees $ 536.90 $ 33.80 $ 7.80 $ 33.80 $ 7.80
Total Fees $ 99485 $ 58.50 $ 32.50 $ 58.50 $ 32.50
Summary: Total Tuition and Fees

Resident Undergraduate 3,262.00 326.00 326.00 326.00 326.00
Non-Resident Undergraduate 9,800.00 980.00 980.00 326.00 326.00
Resident Graduate 3,793.00 421.50 421.50 421.50 421.50
Non-Resident Gradute 10,331.00 1,147.50 1,147.50 421.50 421.50
Professional Fees: Paid in addition to above tuition and fees
Law Fee $ 4,094.00 $ 455.00 $ 455.00 $ 455.00 $ 455.00
Art and Architecture Undergraduate Fee $ 513.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00
Art and Architecture Graduate Fee $ 513.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00
Bioregional Planning Fee $ 525.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00
Other:
In-Service Fee - Undergraduate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
In-Service Fee - Graduate $ 121.00 $ 121.00 $ 121.00 $ 121.00
Western Undergraduate Education Fee $ 1,631.00

Note 1: Additional non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session - policy subject to change
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